
i3CONNECT
ELM 2 65”
� Net weight: 35.6 kg

SUSTAINABILITY 
 PASSPORT

END-OF-LIFE**

10.68 KG
CO2-eq

LANDFILL

INCINERATION
RECYCLING

70%

25%

5%

CO2
IMPACT

PRODUCTION PACKAGING USAGE END-OF-LIFETRANSPORT

TOTAL FOOTPRINT (kg CO2-eq) 1,316.52 kg

871.61 6.34 417.5110.31 10.68

PRODUCTION
871.67 KG

CO2-eq

25%

27%
18%

8%

9%

6%
5%

3%3%

TRANSPORT
10.31 KG

CO2-eq

WAREHOUSE
� CUSTOMER

FACTORY
� PORT CN PORT NL

� WAREHOUSE

PORT IN CN
� PORT IN NL

77%

12%
11%1%

PACKAGING
6.34 KG

CO2-eq

CARDBOARDPLASTIC

75%

5%

25%

USAGE*

417.51 KG
CO2-eq

91%

8% 1%

FOSSIL FUELS

RENEWABLE
ENERGY

NUCLEAR / OTHER

All data used in this document are available to read the in-depth Sustainability Passport, our self-declared Environmental Product Declaration.
*Calculations are based on Energy Star-certified power consumption values for the Elm 2 and the electricity mix of the Netherlands.
**averages are based on MIREC data for i3CONNECT displays 

https://i3-connect.com/uploads/Files/Products/Touchscreens/i3CONNECT-Elm-2/i3CONNECT_Elm2_Sustainability_Passport_Self_Declared_EPD.pdf


i3CONNECT
ELM 2 75”
� Net weight: 50.9 kg

SUSTAINABILITY 
 PASSPORT

END-OF-LIFE**
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PRODUCTION PACKAGING USAGE END-OF-LIFETRANSPORT

TOTAL FOOTPRINT (kg CO2-eq) 1,589.94 kg
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All data used in this document are available to read the in-depth Sustainability Passport, our self-declared Environmental Product Declaration.
*Calculations are based on Energy Star-certified power consumption values for the Elm 2 and the electricity mix of the Netherlands.
**averages are based on MIREC data for i3CONNECT displays 

https://i3-connect.com/uploads/Files/Products/Touchscreens/i3CONNECT-Elm-2/i3CONNECT_Elm2_Sustainability_Passport_Self_Declared_EPD.pdf


i3CONNECT
ELM 2 86”
� Net weight: 58.6 kg

SUSTAINABILITY 
 PASSPORT

END-OF-LIFE**

17.73 KG
CO2-eq
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PRODUCTION PACKAGING USAGE END-OF-LIFETRANSPORT

TOTAL FOOTPRINT (kg CO2-eq) 1,841.27 kg
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All data used in this document are available to read the in-depth Sustainability Passport, our self-declared Environmental Product Declaration.
*Calculations are based on Energy Star-certified power consumption values for the Elm 2 and the electricity mix of the Netherlands.
**averages are based on MIREC data for i3CONNECT displays 

https://i3-connect.com/uploads/Files/Products/Touchscreens/i3CONNECT-Elm-2/i3CONNECT_Elm2_Sustainability_Passport_Self_Declared_EPD.pdf

